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CCA Basketball Schedule 24-25
Oct 17 (Thursday) Meet the Pioneers: Time TBD
Oct 24-26 Central Tournament: Times TBD
Oct 29" (Tues) Adams County Christian @Ash High (Pineville) 5:30/6:30
Nov 2™ (Sat) River Oaks @ Home 5pm girls only
Nov 4" (Mon) WCCA @ Home 5/6pm (Possibly girls only)
Nov 7" (Thurs) WOGA @ Home 6pm (Girls only)
Nov 11" NEB @ Home 6pm (Girls only)
** Nov 14" (Thursday) Faith Training @ Home 6/7pm (HC)
Nov 16" (Sat) PVA @home 4pm (Girls only)
Nov 18" (Mon) @Mt Olive 6/7pm
Dec 2™ (Mon) @ WOGA 6pm (Girls only)
Dec 3 (Tues) @ River Oaks 5pm (Girls only)
Dec 9" (Mon) @ Faith Training 6/7 pm
*Dec 12 (Thurs) @ Riverdale 6/7 PM
Dec 13 (Friday) @ PVA 2:45PM (Girls only)
*Dec 17" (Tues) UCA @ HOME 6/7
Dec 19" (Thurs) @ WCCA 5/6 pm
Dec 20" (Fri) @ St Thomas Aquanis (Hammond) 4pm
Jan 2-4 (Thurs-Sat ) River Oaks Tournament : Time TBD
*Jan 7" (Tues) @ CA6/7
*Jan 10" (Fri) BA @ Home 6/7
Jan 17" (Fri) @ NEB 6pm (Girls only)
*Jan 21¢ (Tues) CA @ Home 6/7
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*Jan 24( Fri) @ UCA 6/7pm

** Jan 28" (Tues) Mt Olive @ Home 6/7 pm (Sr Night)
*Jan 31 (Fri) @ BA 6/7

Feb 4-8" South State @ WCCA

Feb 11-15 Class A @ Briarfield

*Denotes District Games

** Denotes HC and Sr Night




